THE DATASHEET OF
AD8079ARZ-REEL7
www.win-source.net 0086-755-83957316
a
AD8079
FEATURES
Factory Set Gain
AD8079A: Gain = +2.0 (Also +1.0 & –1.0)

WARNING!
ESD SENSITIVE DEVICE
ORDERING GUIDE
Temperature Package Package
Model Gain Range Description Option
AD8079AR G = +2.0 –40°C to +85°C 8-Pin Plastic SOIC SO-8
AD8079AR-REEL G = +2.0 –40°C to +85°C REEL SOIC SO-8
AD8079AR-REEL7 G = +2.0 –40°C to +85°C REEL 7 SOIC SO-8
AD8079BR G = +2.2 –40°C to +85°C 8-Pin Plastic SOIC SO-8
AD8079BR-REEL G = +2.2 –40°C to +85°C REEL SOIC SO-8
AD8079BR-REEL7 G = +2.2 –40°C to +85°C REEL 7 SOIC SO-8
AD8079
REV. A–4–
FREQUENCY – Hz
1M